

SE

SOUR CREAM & ONION

SOUR CREAM & ONION FLAVOUR SAVOURY SNACK

INGREDIENSER: Vakuumtorkad potatis, vegetabiliska oljor (solros, palm, majs) i varierande proportion, **vetemjöl**, majs mjöl, ris mjöl, gräddfil- och lökkrydda (lökpulver, vetestärkelse, maltodextrin, smakförstärkare {monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate}, dextrose, sunflower oil, salt, flavourings {milk}, sugar, sour cream powder {**milk**}, modified maize starch, sweet whey powder {**milk**}, glucose syrup, acids {citric acid, lactic acid, malic acid}, **mjöl**kproteiner), maltodextrin, emulgeringsmedel (E471), salt, färgämne (annattoextrakt norbixin).

Kan innehålla soja.

Förvaras svalt och torrt. Förpackade i en skyddande atmosfär.

ALLERGIRÅD: För allergener, se ingredienser i **fet stil**.

ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL SAVOURY SNACK

INGREDIENSER: Vakuumtorkad potatis, vegetabiliska oljor (solros, palm, majs) i varierande proportion, **vetemjöl**, majs mjöl, ris mjöl, maltodextrin, emulgeringsmedel (E471)), salt, färgämne (annattoextrakt norbixin).

Kan innehålla soja.

Förvaras svalt och torrt. Förpackade i en skyddande atmosfär.

ALLERGIRÅD: För allergener, se ingredienser i **fet stil**.

SALT & VINEGAR SALT & VINEGAR

SALT & VINEGAR SALT & VINEGAR FLAVOUR SAVOURY SNACK

INGREDIENSER: Vakuumtorkad potatis, vegetabiliska oljor (solros, palm, majs) i varierande proportion, **vetemjöl**, majs mjöl, ris mjöl, salt och vinägerkrydda (aromer {**barley**}, potato starch, lactose {**milk**}, maltodextrin, flavour enhancers {monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate}, salt, acids {citric acid, malic acid}, solrosolja), maltodextrin, emulgeringsmedel (E471), salt, färgämne (annattoextrakt norbixin).

Kan innehålla soja.

Förvaras svalt och torrt. Förpackade i en skyddande atmosfär.

ALLERGIRÅD: För allergener, se ingredienser i **fet stil**.

TEXAS BBQ SAUCE

TEXAS BARBECUE SAUCE FLAVOUR SAVOURY SNACK

INGREDIENSER: Vakuumtorkad potatis, vegetabiliska oljor (solros, palm, majs) i varierande proportion, **vetemjöl**, majs mjöl, ris mjöl, grillkrydda (socker, laktos {**milk**}, salt, onion powder, flavour enhancers {monosodium glutamate, disodium 5'-ribonucleotides}, tomato powder, paprika powder, yeast extract, flavourings, smoke flavourings, carob powder, acidity regulator {sodium diacetate}, acids {malic acid, citric acid}, garlic powder, sunflower oil, corn starch, colour {paprika extract}, maltodextrin), maltodextrin, emulgeringsmedel (E471), salt, färgämne (annattoextrakt norbixin).

Kan innehålla soja.

Förvaras svalt och torrt. Förpackade i en skyddande atmosfär.

ALLERGIRÅD: För allergener, se ingredienser i **fet stil**.

DK

SOUR CREAM & ONION

SOUR CREAM & ONION SMAG VELSMAGENDE SNACK

INGREDIENSER: Tørrede kartofler, vegetabiliske olier, (solsikke, palme, majs) i varierende mængdeforhold, **hvedemel**, majs mel, rismel, creme fraiche & løg krydderier (løgpulver, hvedestivelse, maltodextrin, smagsforstærkere {monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate}, dextrose, sunflower oil, salt, flavourings {milk}, sugar, sour cream powder{**milk**}, modified maize starch, sweet whey powder {**milk**}, glucose syrup, acids {citric acid, lactic acid, malic acid}, **mælke**proteiner), maltodextrin, emulgator (E471), salt, farve (annatto norbixin).

Kan indeholde soja.

Opbevares køligt og tørt. Pakket i beskyttende atmosfære.

ALLERGI RÅD: For allergener, se ingredienser med **fed skrift**.

ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL VELSMAGENDE SNACK

INGREDIENSER: Tørrede kartofler, vegetabiliske olier, (solsikke, palme, majs) i varierende mængdeforhold, **hvedemel**, majs mel, rismel, maltodextrin, emulgator (E471), salt, farve (annatto norbixin).

Kan indeholde soja.

Opbevares køligt og tørt. Pakket i beskyttende atmosfære.

ALLERGI RÅD: For allergener, se ingredienser med **fed skrift**.

SALT & VINEGAR SALT & VINEGAR

SALT & VINEGAR SALT & VINEGAR SMAG VELSMAGENDE SNACK

INGREDIENSER: Tørrede kartofler, vegetabiliske olier, (solsikke, palme, majs) i varierende mængdeforhold, **hvedemel**, majs mel, rismel, salt og eddike krydderier, (smagsstoffer {**barley**}, potato starch, lactose {**milk**}, maltodextrin, flavour enhancers {monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate}, salt, acids {citric acid, malic acid}, solsikkeolie), maltodextrin, emulgator (E471), salt, farve (annatto norbixin).

Kan indeholde soja.

Opbevares køligt og tørt. Pakket i beskyttende atmosfære.

ALLERGI RÅD: For allergener, se ingredienser med **fed skrift**.

TEXAS BBQ SAUCE

TEXAS BARBECUE SAUCE SMAG VELSMAGENDE SNACK

INGREDIENSER: Tørrede kartofler, vegetabiliske olier, (solsikke, palme, majs) i varierende mængdeforhold, **hvedemel**, majs mel, rismel, barbecue krydderier, (sukker, laktose {**milk**}, salt, onion powder, flavour enhancers {monosodium glutamate, disodium 5'-ribonucleotides}, tomato powder, paprika powder, yeast extract, flavourings, smoke flavourings, carob powder, acidity regulator {sodium diacetate}, acids {malic acid, citric acid}, garlic powder, sunflower oil, corn starch, colour {paprika extract}, maltodextrin), maltodextrin, emulgator (E471), salt, farve (annatto norbixin).

Kan indeholde soja.

Opbevares køligt og tørt. Pakket i beskyttende atmosfære.

ALLERGI RÅD: For allergener, se ingredienser med **fed skrift**.

NO

SOUR CREAM & ONION

SALTE SNACKS MED SMAK AV SOUR CREAM & ONION

INGREDIENSER: Tørkede poteter, vegetabiliske oljer, (solsikke, palme, mais) i varierende mengder, **hvete** mel, maismel, risemel, rømme- og løkkrydderblending (løkpulver, hvetestivelse, maltodekstrin, smaksforstærkere {monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate}, dextrose, sunflower oil, salt, flavourings {milk}, sugar, sour cream powder{**milk**}, modified maize starch, sweet whey powder {**milk**}, glucose sirup, acids {citric acid, lactic acid, malic acid}, **melke** proteiner), maltodekstrin, emulgator (E471), salt, farge (annatto norbiksin). Kan inneholde soya.

Oppbevares tørt og svalt. Pakket i beskyttende atmosfære.

ALLERGIVEILEDNING: For allergener, se ingredienser i **fet skrift**.

ORIGINAL

ORIGINALE SALTE SNACKS

INGREDIENSER: tørkede poteter, vegetabiliske oljer, (solsikke, palme, mais) i varierende mengder, **hvete** mel, maismel, risemel, maltodekstrin, emulgator (E471), salt, farge (annatto norbiksin).

Kan inneholde soya.

Oppbevares tørt og svalt. Pakket i beskyttende atmosfære.

ALLERGIVEILEDNING: For allergener, se ingredienser i **fet skrift**.

SALT & VINEGAR SALT & VINEGAR

SALT & VINEGAR SALTE SNACKS MED SMAK AV SALT OG EDDIK

INGREDIENSER: tørkede poteter, vegetabiliske oljer, (solsikke, palme, mais) i varierende mengder, **hvete** mel, maismel, risemel, krydderblending med salt og eddik, (smakstilsetninger {**barley**}, potato starch, lactose {**milk**}, maltodextrin, flavour enhancers {monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate}, salt, acids {citric acid, malic acid}, solsikkeolje), maltodekstrin, emulgator (E471), salt, farge (annatto norbiksin).

Kan inneholde soya.

Oppbevares tørt og svalt. Pakket i beskyttende atmosfære.

ALLERGIVEILEDNING: For allergener, se ingredienser i **fet skrift**.

TEXAS BBQ SAUS

SALTE SNACKS MED SMAK AV TEXAS BARBECUE-SAUS

INGREDIENSER: tørkede poteter, vegetabiliske oljer, (solsikke, palme, mais) i varierende mengder, **hvete** mel, maismel, risemel, grillkrydder (sukker, laktose {**milk**}, salt, onion powder, flavour enhancers {monosodium glutamate, disodium 5'-ribonucleotides}, tomato powder, paprika powder, yeast extract, flavourings, smoke flavourings, carob powder, acidity regulator {sodium diacetate}, acids {malic acid, citric acid}, garlic powder, sunflower oil, corn starch, colour {paprika extract}, maltodekstrin), maltodekstrin, emulgator (E471), salt, farge (annatto norbiksin).

Kan inneholde soya.

Oppbevares tørt og svalt. Pakket i beskyttende atmosfære.

ALLERGIVEILEDNING: For allergener, se ingredienser i **fet skrift**.

DE

SOUR CREAM & ONION

SAUERRAHM-ZWIEBEL-GESCHMACK KNABBERGEBÄCK

INHALTSSTOFFE: Kartoffelpüreepulver, pflanzliche Öle (Sonnenblume, Palme, Mais) in veränderlichen Gewichtsanteilen, **Weizenmehl**, Maismehl, Reismehl, Sauerrahm-Zwiebel-Würzmischung (Zwiebelpulver, Weizenstärke, Maltodextrin, Geschmacksverstärker {monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate}, dextrose, sunflower oil, salt, flavourings {milk}, sugar, sour cream powder{**milk**}, modified maize starch, sweet whey powder {**milk**}, glucose syrup, acids {citric acid, lactic acid, malic acid}, **Milcheiweiß**), Maltodextrin, Emulgator (E471), Salz, Farbstoff (Annatto Norbixin).

Kann Soja enthalten.

Trocken lagern. Unter Schutzatmosphäre verpackt.

ALLERGIKERHINWEIS: Allergene siehe Zutaten in **Fettdruck**.

ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL KNABBERGEBÄCK

INHALTSSTOFFE: Kartoffelpüreepulver, pflanzliche Öle (Sonnenblume, Palme, Mais) in veränderlichen Gewichtsanteilen, **Weizenmehl**, Maismehl, Reismehl, Maltodextrin, Emulgator (E471), Salz, Farbstoff (Annatto Norbixin).

Kann Soja enthalten.

Trocken lagern. Unter Schutzatmosphäre verpackt.

ALLERGIKERHINWEIS: Allergene siehe Zutaten in **Fettdruck**.

SALT & VINEGAR SALZ & ESSIG

SALT & VINEGAR SALZ-UND-ESSIG-GESCHMACK KNABBERGEBÄCK

INHALTSSTOFFE: Kartoffelpüreepulver, pflanzliche Öle (Sonnenblume, Palme, Mais) in veränderlichen Gewichtsanteilen, **Weizenmehl**, Maismehl, Reismehl, Salz-und-Essig-Geschmack (Aromen {**barley**}, potato starch, lactose {**milk**}, maltodextrin, flavour enhancers {monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate}, salt, acids {citric acid, malic acid}, Sonnenblumenöl), Maltodextrin, Emulgator (E471), Salz, Farbstoff (Annatto Norbixin).

Kann Soja enthalten.

Trocken lagern. Unter Schutzatmosphäre verpackt.

ALLERGIKERHINWEIS: Allergene siehe Zutaten in **Fettdruck**.

TEXAS BBQ SAUCE

TEXAS BARBECUE SAUCE BARBECUE-GESCHMACK KNABBERGEBÄCK

INHALTSSTOFFE: Kartoffelpüreepulver, pflanzliche Öle (Sonnenblume, Palme, Mais) in veränderlichen Gewichtsanteilen, **Weizenmehl**, Maismehl, Reismehl, Barbecue-Gewürz (Zucker, Lactose {**milk**}, salt, onion powder, flavour enhancers {monosodium glutamate, disodium 5'-ribonucleotides}, tomato powder, paprika powder, yeast extract, flavourings, smoke flavourings, carob powder, acidity regulator {sodium diacetate}, acids {malic acid, citric acid}, garlic powder, sunflower oil, corn starch, colour {paprika extract}, Maltodextrin), Maltodextrin, Emulgator (E471), Salz, Farbstoff (Annatto Norbixin).

Kann Soja enthalten.

Trocken lagern. Unter Schutzatmosphäre verpackt.

ALLERGIKERHINWEIS: Allergene siehe Zutaten in **Fettdruck**.

FI

SOUR CREAM & ONION

HAPANKERMAN JA SIPULIN MAKUISET PERUNALASTUT

AINESOSAT: Vakuumikuivattu peruna, kasviöljyt (auringonkukka, palmu, maissi) vaihtelevissa suhteissa, **vehnä**jauho, maissijauho, riisijauho, hapankerman ja sipulin makuinen mausteseos (sipulijauhe, vehnätärkkelys, maltodekstriini, arominvahventeet {monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate}, dextrose, sunflower oil, salt, flavourings {milk}, sugar, sour cream powder{**milk**}, modified maize starch, sweet whey powder {**milk**}, glucose syrup, acids {citric acid, lactic acid, malic acid}, **maito**proteiinit), maltodekstriini, emulgointiaine (E471), suola, väri (annatto norbiksiini).

Saattaa sisältää soijaa.

Säilytettävä kuivassa ja viileässä. Pakattu suojakaasuun.

ALLERGIATIEDOT: Allergisoivat ainesosat on merkitty **lihavoituna**.

ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL PERUNALASTUT

AINESOSAT: Vakuumikuivattu peruna, kasviöljyt (auringonkukka, palmu, maissi) vaihtelevissa suhteissa, **vehnä**jauho, maissijauho, riisijauho, maltodekstriini, emulgointiaine (E471), suola, väri (annatto norbiksiini).

Saattaa sisältää soijaa.

Säilytettävä kuivassa ja viileässä. Pakattu suojakaasuun.

ALLERGIATIEDOT: Allergisoivat ainesosat on merkitty **lihavoituna**.

SALT & VINEGAR

SUOLAN JA ETIKAN MAKUISET PERUNALASTUT

AINESOSAT: Vakuumikuivattu peruna, kasviöljyt (auringonkukka, palmu, maissi) vaihtelevissa suhteissa, **vehnä**jauho, maissijauho, riisijauho, suolan ja etikan makuinen mausteseos (aromit {**barley**}, potato starch, lactose {**milk**}, maltodextrin, flavour enhancers {monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate}, salt, acids {citric acid, malic acid}, auringonkukkaöljy), maltodekstriini, emulgointiaine (E471), suola, väri (annatto norbiksiini).

Saattaa sisältää soijaa.

Säilytettävä kuivassa ja viileässä. Pakattu suojakaasuun.

ALLERGIATIEDOT: Allergisoivat ainesosat on merkitty **lihavoituna**.

TEXAS BBQ SAUCE

TEXAS BARBECUE SAUCEN MAKUISET PERUNALASTUT

AINESOSAT: Vakuumikuivattu peruna, kasviöljyt (auringonkukka, palmu, maissi) vaihtelevissa suhteissa, **vehnä**jauho, maissijauho, riisijauho, barbecue-mausteseos (sokeri, laktoosi {**milk**}, salt, onion powder, flavour enhancers {monosodium glutamate, disodium 5'-ribonucleotides}, tomato powder, paprika powder, yeast extract, flavourings, smoke flavourings, carob powder, acidity regulator {sodium diacetate}, acids {malic acid, citric acid}, garlic powder, sunflower oil, corn starch, colour {paprika extract}, maltodekstriini), maltodekstriini, emulgointiaine (E471), suola, väri (annatto norbiksiini).

Saattaa sisältää soijaa.

Säilytettävä kuivassa ja viileässä. Pakattu suojakaasuun.

ALLERGIATIEDOT: Allergisoivat ainesosat on merkitty **lihavoituna**.

SOUR CREAM & ONION

SOUR CREAM & ONION FLAVOUR SAVOURY SNACK

INGREDIENTS: Dehydrated potatoes, vegetable oils, (sunflower, palm, corn) in varying proportions, **wheat** flour, corn flour, rice flour, sour cream & onion seasoning (onion powder, **wheat** starch, maltodextrin, flavour enhancers (monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate), dextrose, sunflower oil, salt, flavourings (**milk**), sugar, sour cream powder (**milk**), modified maize starch, sweet whey powder (**milk**), glucose syrup, acids (citric acid, lactic acid, malic acid), **milk** proteins), maltodextrin, emulsifier (E471), salt, colour (annatto norbixin).

May contain soy.

Store in a cool dry place. Packaged in a protective atmosphere.

Nutrition Information	/100g	/40g	Ri* per 40g
Energy	2191 KJ 525 kcal	876 KJ 210 kcal	11%
Fat	30 g	12 g	17%
of which saturates	6.4 g	2.6 g	13%
Carbohydrate	56 g	22 g	8%
of which sugars	2.7 g	1.1 g	1%
Fibre	3.4 g	1.4 g	
Protein	6.0 g	2.4 g	5%
Salt	1.3 g	0.52 g	9%

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)



40g^e

ORIGINAL SAVOURY SNACK

INGREDIENTS: Dehydrated potatoes, Vegetable oils, (sunflower, palm, corn) in varying proportions, **wheat** flour, corn flour, rice flour, maltodextrin, emulsifier (E471), salt, colour (annatto norbixin).

May contain soy.

Store in a cool dry place. Packaged in a protective atmosphere.

Nutrition Information	/100g	/40g	Ri* per 40g
Energy	2227 KJ 534 kcal	891 KJ 214 kcal	11%
Fat	31 g	12 g	17%
of which saturates	6.6 g	2.6 g	13%
Carbohydrate	56 g	22 g	8%
of which sugars	1.4 g	0.6 g	1%
Fibre	3.5 g	1.4 g	
Protein	5.9 g	2.4 g	5%
Salt	1.1 g	0.44 g	7%

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)



40g^e

SALT & VINEGAR

SALT & VINEGAR FLAVOUR SAVOURY SNACK

INGREDIENTS: Dehydrated potatoes, Vegetable oils, (sunflower, palm, corn) in varying proportions, **wheat** flour, corn flour, rice flour, salt and vinegar seasoning (flavourings (**barley**), potato starch, lactose (**milk**), maltodextrin, flavour enhancers (monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate), salt, acids (citric acid, malic acid), sunflower oil), maltodextrin, emulsifier (E471), salt, colour (annatto norbixin).

May contain soy.

Store in a cool dry place. Packaged in a protective atmosphere.

Nutrition Information	/100g	/40g	Ri* per 40g
Energy	2148 KJ 514 kcal	859 KJ 206 kcal	10%
Fat	29 g	12 g	17%
of which saturates	6.3 g	2.5 g	13%
Carbohydrate	56 g	22 g	8%
of which sugars	2.5 g	1.0 g	1%
Fibre	3.3 g	1.3 g	
Protein	5.7 g	2.3 g	5%
Salt	1.9 g	0.76 g	13%

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)



40g^e

TEXAS BBQ SAUCE

TEXAS BARBECUE SAUCE FLAVOUR SAVOURY SNACK

INGREDIENTS: Dehydrated potatoes, Vegetable oils, (sunflower, palm, corn) in varying proportions, **wheat** flour, corn flour, rice flour, barbecue seasoning (sugar, lactose (**milk**), salt, onion powder, flavour enhancers (monosodium glutamate, disodium 5'-ribonucleotides), tomato powder, paprika powder, yeast extract, flavourings, smoke flavourings, carob powder, acidity regulator (sodium diacetate), acids (malic acid, citric acid), garlic powder, sunflower oil, corn starch, colour (paprika extract), maltodextrin), maltodextrin, emulsifier (E471), salt, colour (annatto norbixin).

May contain soy.

Store in a cool dry place. Packaged in a protective atmosphere.

Nutrition Information	/100g	/40g	Ri* per 40g
Energy	2174 KJ 520 kcal	870 KJ 208 kcal	10%
Fat	29 g	12 g	17%
of which saturates	6.3 g	2.5 g	13%
Carbohydrate	57 g	23 g	9%
of which sugars	4.6 g	1.8 g	2%
Fibre	3.5 g	1.4 g	
Protein	6.1 g	2.4 g	5%
Salt	1.2 g	0.48 g	8%

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)



40g^e

Coolstuff



5 060430 213031

Kalender Pringles
Art.nr: 20316 | Batch: 115382
Made in Poland for Coolstuff AB
info@coolstuff.com
Neptunigatan 70 - 211 18 Malmö Sweden